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Session 8 A - Quarterfinals

MON 22 APR 2019  18:00 - Evening

Order Bout Date
Start
Time

Phase Weight Category Corner Name Seed
NOC
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 169 22 APR 18:00 Quarterfinals Men's Fly (52kg) USENALIEV Azat KGZ

KIM Inkyu KORBLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

IND ENGINEER FARAHD BIH

SCO

TUR

JPN

HUN

POLETAN TINA

RAI RAVI RAJ

YURTSEVER BERNA

SASAKI YASUTAKA

SZUCS VERONIKA

28:29

28:29

30:27

28:29

30:27

RED

BLUE

2 170 22 APR 18:15 Quarterfinals Men's Fly (52kg) KASHIWASAKI Tosho JPN

TABAMO MARVIN PHI

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MAR SOUILMI MOUHSINE TPE

TJK

BIH

SRI

TUR

CHANG YU LING

MUHIDDINOV MANSUR

POLETAN TINA

S. THAMPU NELKA

YURTSEVER BERNA

29:28

30:27

29:28

28:29

30:27

RED

BLUE

3 171 22 APR 18:30 Quarterfinals Men's Light Welter (64kg) TOKAS Rohit IND

BAATARSUKH Chinzorig MGLBLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SCO RAI RAVI RAJ UZB

JPN

TPE

JOR

KAZ

KHAMIDOV ALEKSANDR

SASAKI YASUTAKA

CHANG YU LING

YOUNIS NABEEL

KASSYMKHANOV BERIKBOL

28:29

27:30

28:29

29:28

28:29

RED

BLUE

4 172 22 APR 18:45 Quarterfinals Men's Light Welter (64kg) ALKASBEH Obada Mohammad Mustafa JOR

ABDURASULOV Shunkor UZB

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

BIH POLETAN TINA TUR

HUN

MAR

JPN

IND

YURTSEVER BERNA

SZUCS VERONIKA

SOUILMI MOUHSINE

SASAKI YASUTAKA

ENGINEER FARAHD

30:26

29:27

30:26

27:29

29:27

RED

BLUE

5 173 22 APR 19:00 Quarterfinals Men's Light Heavy (81kg) THONGKRATHOK Anavat THA

NARMANDAKH Shinebayar MGLBLUE WP 4:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SRI S. THAMPU NELKA TPE

KAZ

SCO

IND

JOR

CHANG YU LING

KASSYMKHANOV BERIKBOL

RAI RAVI RAJ

ENGINEER FARAHD

YOUNIS NABEEL

26:30

26:30

26:30

26:30

28:28

RED

BLUE

6 174 22 APR 19:15 Quarterfinals Men's Light Heavy (81kg) MARVIN John Nobel PHI

DANESHVAR HOSSEIN IRI

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MAR SOUILMI MOUHSINE UZB

HUN

TUR

JPN

TJK

KHAMIDOV ALEKSANDR

SZUCS VERONIKA

YURTSEVER BERNA

SASAKI YASUTAKA

MUHIDDINOV MANSUR

30:27

28:29

29:28

29:28

29:28

RED

BLUE

7 175 22 APR 19:30 Quarterfinals Women's Light Fly (45-48kg) SIKADON Ratchaneekorn THA

BALSAN Mungunsaran MGLBLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KAZ KASSYMKHANOV BERIKBOL SCO

JOR

BIH

TPE

IND

RAI RAVI RAJ

YOUNIS NABEEL

POLETAN TINA

CHANG YU LING

ENGINEER FARAHD

27:30

28:29

29:28

27:30

29:28

RED

BLUE

8 176 22 APR 19:45 Quarterfinals Women's Light Fly (45-48kg) BALKIBEKOVA Alua KAZ

GABUCO Josie PHI BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

TJK MUHIDDINOV MANSUR MAR

HUN

JPN

SRI

IND

SOUILMI MOUHSINE

SZUCS VERONIKA

SASAKI YASUTAKA

S. THAMPU NELKA

ENGINEER FARAHD

29:28

28:29

29:28

27:30

27:30
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Legend:

WP Win on points
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