

## **ASBC Elite Boxing Championships 2019**





## **Session 8 A - Quarterfinals** MON 22 APR 2019 18:00 - Evening

							18:00 - Evening						
Order B	Bout	Date	Start Time	Phase Weig	ht Category	Corner	Name	Seed	NOC	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
1	169	22 APR	18:00	Quarterfinals Men's	s Fly (52kg)	RED BLUE	USENALIEV Azat KIM Inkyu		KGZ KOR	BLUE	WP	3:2	
					Referee:	IND	ENGINEER FARAHD	Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4:	SCO TUR JPN	POLETAN T RAI RAVI RA YURTSEVE SASAKI YAS SZUCS VEF	AJ R BERNA SUTAKA		28:29 28:29 30:27 28:29 30:27
2	170	22 APR	18:15	Quarterfinals Men's	s Fly (52kg)	RED BLUE	KASHIWASAKI Tosho TABAMO MARVIN		JPN PHI	RED	WP	4:1	
					Referee:	MAR	SOUILMI MOUHSINE	Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4:	TJK BIH SRI	CHANG YU MUHIDDINC POLETAN T S. THAMPU YURTSEVE	OV MANSUR INA NELKA	l	29:28 30:27 29:28 28:29 30:27
3	171	22 APR	18:30	Quarterfinals Men's	Light Welter (64kg)	RED	TOKAS Rohit		IND				
ŭ			10.00	Quartoriniaio mono	Light Wolld! (o mg)	BLUE	BAATARSUKH Chinzorig	l		BLUE	WP	4:1	
					Referee:	SCO	RAI RAVI RAJ	Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4:	JPN TPE JOR	KHAMIDOV SASAKI YAS CHANG YU YOUNIS NA KASSYMKH	SUTAKA LING BEEL		28:29 27:30 28:29 29:28 28:29
4	172	22 APR	18:45	Quarterfinals Men's	Light Welter (64kg)	RED BLUE	ALKASBEH Obada Mohammad Mustaf ABDURASULOV Shunko		JOR UZB	RED	WP	4:1	
					Referee:	BIH	POLETAN TINA	Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4:	HUN MAR JPN	YURTSEVE SZUCS VEF SOUILMI MO SASAKI YAS ENGINEER	RONIKA DUHSINE SUTAKA		30:26 29:27 30:26 27:29 29:27
	470	00 ADD	10.00	O control of colo Monto	L'abilla and (Odlar)	DED	THOMOUR ATHOU A		T				
5	173	22 APR	19:00	Quarterfinals Men's		RED BLUE	THONGKRATHOK Anava NARMANDAKH Shinebayar			BLUE	WP	4:0	
					Referee:	SRI	S. THAMPU NELKA	Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4:	KAZ SCO IND	CHANG YU KASSYMKH RAI RAVI RA ENGINEER YOUNIS NA	IANOV BERI AJ FARAHD	IKBOL	26:30 26:30 26:30 26:30 28:28
6	174	22 APR	19:15	Quarterfinals Men's	Light Heavy (81kg)	RED	MARVIN John Nobel		PHI	RED	WP	4:1	
-	-				5 · · · · , (= · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	BLUE	DANESHVAR HOSSEIN		IRI			•	
					Referee:	MAR	SOUILMI MOUHSINE	Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4:	HUN TUR JPN	KHAMIDOV SZUCS VEF YURTSEVE SASAKI YAS MUHIDDING	RONIKA R BERNA SUTAKA		30:27 28:29 29:28 29:28 29:28
7	175	22 APR	19:30	Quarterfinals Womer	n's Light Fly (45-48kg)	RED BLUE	SIKADON Ratchaneekorr BALSAN Mungunsaran	n	THA MGL	BLUE	WP	3:2	
					Referee:	KAZ	KASSYMKHANOV BERIKBOL	Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4:	JOR BIH TPE	RAI RAVI RAYOUNIS NA POLETAN T CHANG YU ENGINEER	BEEL INA LING		27:30 28:29 29:28 27:30 29:28
8	176	22 APR	19:45	Quarterfinals Women	n's Light Fly (45-48kg)	RED BLUE	BALKIBEKOVA Alua GABUCO Josie		KAZ PHI	BLUE	WP	3:2	
					Referee:		MUHIDDINOV MANSUR	Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4:	MAR HUN JPN SRI	SOUILMI MO SZUCS VEF SASAKI YAS S. THAMPU ENGINEER	OUHSINE RONIKA SUTAKA NELKA		29:28 28:29 29:28 27:30 27:30

Report Created MON 22 APR 2019 20:04 SWISS TIMING



## **ASBC Elite Boxing Championships 2019**

## **Session Results**



Legend	

Win on points

SWISS TIMING